
25_JURNAL_2023_A Bootstrap-
Aggregating in Random Forest Model

for Classification
By Yulia Resti

WORD COUNT 5542 TIME SUBMITTED 27-APR-2023 12:39PM

PAPER ID 99142082



1

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

4

7



1

1

2

3
3

3

14



1

2
2

2
3

10



1

2

11

13

15



2

5
5

6



1

2

2

4
16



1

2



1
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

6

8

8

9

12







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

25_JURNAL_2023_A Bootstrap-Aggregating in Random Forest
Model for Classification
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.sciencetechindonesia.com
Internet

www.mdpi.com
Internet

Yulia Resti, Chandra Irsan, Adinda Neardiaty,
Choirunnisa Annabila, Irsyadi Yani. "Fuzzy
Discretization on the Multinomial Naïve Bayes Method for
Modeling Multiclass Classification of Corn Plant Diseases and
Pests", Mathematics, 2023
Crossref

www.researchgate.net
Internet

Kaixiang Zhang, Xueling Wu, Ruiqing Niu, Ke Yang,
Lingran Zhao. "The assessment of landslide
susceptibility mapping using random forest and decision tree
methods in the Three Gorges Reservoir area, China",
Environmental Earth Sciences, 2017
Crossref

pure.southwales.ac.uk
Internet

link.springer.com

146 words — 3%

139 words — 3%

63 words — 1%

25 words — 1%

16 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Internet

"ACIT 2021 Conference Proceedings", 2021 22nd
International Arab Conference on Information
Technology (ACIT), 2021
Crossref

Ramírez Aldana Ricardo. "Restricted or coloured
graphical log-linear models", TESIUNAM, 2010
Publications

Zhi Jiang, Yong Zhang, Jun Wang. "A multi-
surrogate-assisted dual-layer ensemble feature
selection algorithm", Applied Soft Computing, 2021
Crossref

www.frontiersin.org
Internet

Michaël Zamo, Liliane Bel, Olivier Mestre, Joël
Stein. "Improved Gridded Wind Speed Forecasts by
Statistical Postprocessing of Numerical Models with Block
Regression", Weather and Forecasting, 2016
Crossref

Okoth, Peter F.. "A Hierachical Method for Soil
Erosion Assessment and Spatial Risk Modelling: A
Case Study of Kiambu District in Kenya.", Wageningen
University and Research, 2021
ProQuest

T Desyani, Y Kasmayanti, A Saifudin, Yulianti.
"Bagging Techniques to Reduce Misclassification of
Breast Cancer Prediction Base on Gradient Boosted Trees (GBT)
Algorithm", Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Crossref

15 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



15

16

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

jame.um.ac.ir
Internet

"Proceedings of Data Analytics and Management",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC, 2022
Crossref

8 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


